Reno, Nevada 89515

Robert E. Sanders 3625 N. 47th Place
Phoenix, Arizona 85018

Bond Gold Exploration Inc. 4600 S. Ulster-Suite 300
Denver, Colorado 80237

2. Between the 1st day of September, 1987, and the 1st

day of September, 1988, not less than Twenty One Thousand One

Hundred Dollars ($21,100) worth of work and improvements were
RECEIVED

B.L.M. AZ STATE OFFICE

DEC 0 5198B
7:45 A.M.

PHnr„ ARIZONA

1 I

done and performed upon or for the benefit of each of the
Claims, not including the location work of the Claims.

3. Such work and improvements were made by and at the